
Thai-Cup 25.02.2023
EINZELWERTUNG

Rang St.nr. Naam Club Categorie R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Ø ≠ TOT
1 103 Pascal Hansen BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Herren 18 20 20 19 20 19,4 2 97
1 125 Marvin Neufeld MSK Neheim-Hüsten e.V. Herren 19 21 18 19 20 19,4 3 97
3 126 Michael Thewys GSP Malonne Herren 19 19 21 19 20 19,6 2 98
4 102 Robert Hahn 1. MGC Ludwigshafen 1964 e.V. Senioren I 20 20 20 19 20 19,8 1 99
5 128 Simon Schneider BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. Senioren I 21 18 20 21 20 20 3 100
5 145 Jonas Rabe BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Jugend M 20 19 18 22 21 20 4 100
7 152 Ulrich Hürter MSC Bad Godesberg e.V. Senioren I 20 21 19 22 19 20,2 3 101
7 105 Thierry Cappe MGC Eupen Senioren II 21 21 18 19 22 20,2 4 101
7 155 Herbert Cöln BGC Schloß Paffendorf e.V. Senioren II 21 20 18 23 19 20,2 5 101

10 135 Roland Tings MGC Eupen Senioren I 20 21 21 19 21 20,4 2 102
10 137 Stefan Maes BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Senioren I 22 20 21 21 18 20,4 4 102
10 144 Norman Mandel HMC Büttgen e.V. Senioren I 23 19 21 20 19 20,4 4 102
13 147 Jan van Eickelen BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. Herren 20 20 20 23 21 20,8 3 104
13 139 Dirk Müller HMC Büttgen e.V. Herren 20 22 20 19 23 20,8 4 104
15 107 Jacques Libert RMGC Esneux Senioren II 19 23 24 19 20 21 5 105
15 122 René Hemgesberg BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Herren 24 24 18 20 19 21 6 105
17 113 Frank Exner BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. Senioren I 21 22 22 22 19 21,2 3 106
17 131 Peter vom Berg BGC Schloß Paffendorf e.V. Senioren I 22 22 22 18 22 21,2 4 106
17 151 Lino Ottaviani RMGC Esneux Senioren II 21 22 23 19 21 21,2 4 106
17 123 Alfred Ebert BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Senioren II 22 21 21 23 19 21,2 4 106
17 132 Thomas Wehner HMC Büttgen e.V. Senioren II 21 19 20 21 25 21,2 6 106
17 111 Corinna Hahn 1. MGC Ludwigshafen 1964 e.V. Damen 24 22 22 18 20 21,2 6 106
23 150 Bruno Grosjean BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Herren 21 23 21 22 20 21,4 3 107
23 156 Jürgen Vollmer 1. BGC Paderborn e.V. Senioren II 24 21 21 20 21 21,4 4 107
23 120 David Closquet GSP Malonne Herren 20 23 22 19 23 21,4 4 107
26 114 Klaus Ernst HMC Büttgen e.V. Senioren I 21 21 23 21 22 21,6 2 108
26 101 Lucie Betsch BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Seniorinnen I 22 23 21 20 22 21,6 3 108
26 110 Peter Höpner BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Senioren II 24 22 21 21 20 21,6 4 108
29 104 Hildegard Hoefig HMC Büttgen e.V. Seniorinnen I 22 23 22 22 20 21,8 3 109
29 163 Erwin Hansen MGC Eupen Senioren II 20 22 22 23 22 21,8 3 109
29 159 Michael Hoefig HMC Büttgen e.V. Senioren I 22 24 21 20 22 21,8 4 109
29 140 Lutz Wierum BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. Senioren I 24 22 21 23 19 21,8 5 109
29 121 Detlef Wagner MGC Eupen Senioren I 23 19 24 22 21 21,8 5 109
29 162 Michael Kampmann MGC Bad Salzuflen e.V. Senioren I 19 25 21 22 22 21,8 6 109
35 146 Carsten Brocks BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Senioren I 23 25 22 22 18 22 7 110
36 143 Dirk Gründer BSC Ennepetal e.V. Senioren I 21 21 23 23 23 22,2 2 111
36 117 Ralf Brocks BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Senioren I 21 24 20 25 21 22,2 5 111
36 129 Martina Wehner HMC Büttgen e.V. Seniorinnen I 20 26 22 20 23 22,2 6 111
39 109 Véronique Nespola GSP Malonne Damen 20 22 23 24 23 22,4 4 112
39 161 Jürgen Koch MGC Dormagen - Brechten e.V. Senioren II 22 23 22 25 20 22,4 5 112
41 116 Karin Exner BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. Seniorinnen I 22 23 23 24 21 22,6 3 113
41 108 Ulrich Riesenbeck 1. KGC Mönchengladbach e.V. Senioren II 23 22 19 22 27 22,6 8 113
43 115 Ulf Rieger BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Senioren I 22 22 27 20 23 22,8 7 114
43 158 Svenja Wehner HMC Büttgen e.V. Damen 24 19 26 21 24 22,8 7 114
45 119 Andre Pappers 1. KGC Mönchengladbach e.V. Senioren I 22 22 21 23 27 23 6 115
46 157 Lutz Brune 1. MGC Ludwigshafen 1964 e.V. Senioren II 22 25 26 22 21 23,2 5 116
46 141 Rolf Roßbach BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Senioren I 22 27 23 20 24 23,2 7 116
46 133 Ralf van Eickelen BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. Senioren I 29 23 23 21 20 23,2 9 116
49 127 Isabella Gründer BSC Ennepetal e.V. Schülerinnen 23 25 25 23 21 23,4 4 117
50 138 Max Schmidt BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. Schüler 25 32 21 19 33 26 14 130
51 149 Rugarun Gründer Hobby Damen 24 34 22 25 28 26,6 12 133
52 134 Heike Solarski Hobby Seniorinnen I 32 29 24 29 27 28,2 8 141
53 153 Gertrud Tings MGC Eupen Seniorinnen I 31 30 29 26 26 28,4 5 142



TEAMS
Rang Nr Naam Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 TOT Ø ≠

1 BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 1 e.V.
145 Jonas Rabe BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 20 19 18 22 21 100 20
137 Stefan Maes BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 22 20 21 21 18 102 20,4
123 Alfred Ebert BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 22 21 21 23 19 106 21,2
117 Ralf Brocks BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 21 24 20 25 21 111 22,2

85 84 80 91 79 419 20,9 12

2 MGC Eupen
105 Thierry Cappe MGC Eupen 21 21 18 19 22 101 20,2
135 Roland Tings MGC Eupen 20 21 21 19 21 102 20,4
163 Erwin Hansen MGC Eupen 20 22 22 23 22 109 21,8
121 Detlef Wagner MGC Eupen 23 19 24 22 21 109 21,8

84 83 85 83 86 421 21,1 3

3 BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 3  e.V.
103 Pascal Hansen BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 18 20 20 19 20 97 19,4
150 Bruno Grosjean BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 21 23 21 22 20 107 21,4
101 Lucie Betsch BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 22 23 21 20 22 108 21,6
115 Ulf Rieger BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 22 22 27 20 23 114 22,8

83 88 89 81 85 426 21,3 8

4 HMC Büttgen 2 e.V.
144 Norman Mandel HMC Büttgen e.V. 23 19 21 20 19 102 20,4
114 Klaus Ernst HMC Büttgen e.V. 21 21 23 21 22 108 21,6
104 Hildegard Hoefig HMC Büttgen e.V. 22 23 22 22 20 109 21,8
159 Michael Hoefig HMC Büttgen e.V. 22 24 21 20 22 109 21,8

88 87 87 83 83 428 21,4 5

5 1. MGC Ludwigshafen 1964 e.V.
102 Robert Hahn 1. MGC Ludwigshafen 1964 e.V. 20 20 20 19 20 99 19,8
111 Corinna Hahn 1. MGC Ludwigshafen 1964 e.V. 24 22 22 18 20 106 21,2
156 Jürgen Vollmer 1. BGC Paderborn e.V. 24 21 21 20 21 107 21,4
157 Lutz Brune 1. MGC Ludwigshafen 1964 e.V. 22 25 26 22 21 116 23,2

90 88 89 79 82 428 21,4 11

5 BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V.
128 Simon Schneider BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. 21 18 20 21 20 100 20
113 Frank Exner BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. 21 22 22 22 19 106 21,2
140 Lutz Wierum BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. 24 22 21 23 19 109 21,8
116 Karin Exner BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. 22 23 23 24 21 113 22,6

88 85 86 90 79 428 21,4 11

7 HMC Büttgen e.V.
139 Dirk Müller HMC Büttgen e.V. 20 22 20 19 23 104 20,8
132 Thomas Wehner HMC Büttgen e.V. 21 19 20 21 25 106 21,2
129 Martina Wehner HMC Büttgen e.V. 20 26 22 20 23 111 22,2
158 Svenja Wehner HMC Büttgen e.V. 24 19 26 21 24 114 22,8

85 86 88 81 95 435 21,8 14

8 BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 2  e.V.
122 René Hemgesberg BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 24 24 18 20 19 105 21
110 Peter Höpner BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 24 22 21 21 20 108 21,6
146 Carsten Brocks BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 23 25 22 22 18 110 22
141 Rolf Roßbach BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 22 27 23 20 24 116 23,2

93 98 84 83 81 439 21,9 17


